YC6C MARINE ENGINE
478-706kW (650-960Ps)
Model
Main engine
   YC6C650L-C20  478kW(650Ps)@1000rpm
YC6C820L-C20  603kW(820Ps)@1200rpm
   YC6C925L-C20  680kW(925Ps)@1350rpm
   YC6C960L-C20  706kW(960Ps)@1350rpm
Auxiliary engine
   YC6C650L-C20  478kW(650Ps)@100 0rpm
   YC6C700L-C20  515kW(700Ps)@100 0rpm
   YC6C820L-C21  600kW(820Ps)@150 0rpm
                                                     Images shown may not re�ect actual engines
SPECIFICATION
L-6,4-Stroke-Cycle-Diesel
Emissions IMO/EPA Tier2